The compact, Cast Iron, Flanged Taco 006-IFC with an Integral Flow Check is designed
for circulating hot and chilled water in a wide range of closed loop applications.  The IFC®
eliminates the added installation costs of a separate in-line flow check and improves
system performance.  Its unique, replaceable cartridge contains all moving parts and is easy
to service instead of replacing the entire unit.  With no mechanical seal, the self-lubricating,
maintenance free design provides quiet, efficient operation and unmatched reliability.
Now available with three Variable Speed control options.  See Catalog# 100-24.
Model 006-IFC® Flanged Cartridge Circulator

	 Bearings:	 Carbon
	 O-Ring & Gaskets:	 EPDM
Model Nomenclature
	 F – Cast Iron, Flanged
	 IFC – Integral Flow Check
	Variations:
	 Z – Zoning Circulator
	 VR – Variable Speed Outdoor Reset
	 VS – Variable Speed Set Point
	 VV – Variable Speed Variable Voltage
	  J – Bronze Cartridge with Cast Iron Casing
Performance Data
	 Flow Range: 0 – 9 GPM
	 Head Range: 0 – 9 Feet
	 Minimum Fluid Temperature: 40˚F (4˚C)
	� Maximum Fluid Temperature: 230˚F (110˚C)
	 Maximum Working Pressure: 125 psi
	 For Indoor use only
Flange Orientation
OptionalStandard OK if over
20 psi
Mounting Positions